Team

Minimal Effort

Can You Dig It
Buckeye Ballers
Harmon's Pub-1
Bump In The Night
Notorious D.LG.'s
SCEP

RACKS & SACKS

January 15, 2016

Standings

Coed

Lost Tie Win%
4 0 810

6 0 714

8 0 619

9 0 571

11 0 476
12 0 A29
14 0 333
20 0 .048

Streak
Won 9
Won 7
Lost 1
Lost 4
Lost 3
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 11

RF
447
490
477
484
442
406
412
309

RA
370
328
400
445
455
476
469
524

Diff GB
77 S
162 20
77 4.0
39 5.0
-13 7.0
-70 8.0
-57 10.0
-215 16.0
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